DATAS ON THE STATES OF THE AMERICAS

Countries of the Americass

Unitary States
Federal States

Federated States in the 6 Federal States

Argentina (Provinces and Autonomous City of
Buenos Aires)
Brazil (States and Federal District)

Canada (Provinces and Territories)

United States (States, Federal District and
Territories)

Mexico (States and Federal District)
Venezuela (States)

Free Associated State

35

23

27
13
55

32
23



